Parts of the Council's Area

Acaster Malbis Parish Council
Askham Bryan Parish Council
Askham Richard Parish Council
Bishopthorpe Parish Council
Clifton Without Parish Council
Copmanthorpe Parish Council
Deighton Parish Council
Dunnington Parish Council
Earswick Parish Council
Elvington Parish Council
Fulford Parish Council

Haxby Town Council
Heslington Parish Council
Hessay Parish Council
Heworth Parish Council
Holtby Parish Council
Huntington Parish Council
Kexby Parish Council

Murton Parish Council
Naburn Parish Council

Nether Poppleton Parish Council
New Earswick Parish Council
Osbaldwick Parish Council
Rawcliffe Parish Council

Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council

Skelton Parish Council

Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council

Upper Poppleton Parish Council
Wheldrake Parish Council
Wigginton Parish Council

All other parts of the council's area

1.
Council
Tax Base

345.82
206.39
95.74
1,295.42
2,074.10
1,699.20
136.92
1,363.09
435.65
491.93
1,271.81
3,251.18
369.35
118.06
837.13
103.13
3,547.86
103.77
208.62
227.58
882.71
819.93
1,365.31
2,294.85
462.68
650.86
535.69
2,122.67
1,029.78
859.77

1,374.66

30,581.68

38,844.42

69,426.10

2.
Basic Amount
of Tax

£

1,748.36
1,784.70
1,790.11
1,758.14
1,751.19
1,755.30
1,764.54
1,765.45
1,796.72
1,759.29
1,778.52
1,787.00
1,787.44
1,768.35
1,756.44
1,748.01
1,782.42
1,771.31
1,747.57
1,755.51
1,772.35
1,762.58
1,748.04
1,754.56
1,760.15
1,772.82
1,751.65
1,755.79
1,774.94
1,777.97
1,781.64

1,731.05

SCHEDULE

3.
Valuation Bands

A
£

1,165.57
1,189.80
1,193.40
1,172.09
1,167.46
1,170.20
1,176.36
1,176.96
1,197.81
1,172.86
1,185.68
1,191.33
1,191.62
1,178.90
1,170.96
1,165.34
1,188.28
1,180.87
1,165.04
1,170.34
1,181.56
1,175.05
1,165.36
1,169.70
1,173.43
1,181.88
1,167.76
1,170.52
1,183.29
1,185.31
1,187.76

1,154.03

Note: This schedule shows the basic City of York Council + Parish element of Council Tax for each area.

A

B
£

1,359.83
1,388.10
1,392.31
1,367.44
1,362.03
1,365.23
1,372.42
1,373.13
1,397.45
1,368.33
1,383.29
1,389.89
1,390.23
1,375.38
1,366.12
1,359.56
1,386.32
1,377.68
1,359.22
1,365.39
1,378.49
1,370.89
1,359.58
1,364.66
1,369.00
1,378.86
1,362.39
1,365.61
1,380.51
1,382.86
1,385.72

1,346.37

C
£

1,554.10
1,586.40
1,591.21
1,562.79
1,556.61
1,560.27
1,568.48
1,569.29
1,597.08
1,563.81
1,580.91
1,588.44
1,588.83
1,571.87
1,561.28
1,553.79
1,584.37
1,574.50
1,553.39
1,560.45
1,575.42
1,566.74
1,553.81
1,559.61
1,564.58
1,575.84
1,557.02
1,560.70
1,577.72
1,580.42
1,583.68

1,538.71

D
£

1,748.36
1,784.70
1,790.11
1,758.14
1,751.19
1,755.30
1,764.54
1,765.45
1,796.72
1,759.29
1,778.52
1,787.00
1,787.44
1,768.35
1,756.44
1,748.01
1,782.42
1,771.31
1,747.57
1,755.51
1,772.35
1,762.58
1,748.04
1,754.56
1,760.15
1,772.82
1,751.65
1,755.79
1,774.94
1,777.97
1,781.64

1,731.05

E
£

2,136.89
2,181.30
2,187.91
2,148.84
2,140.35
2,145.37
2,156.66
2,157.77
2,195.99
2,150.25
2,173.75
2,184.11
2,184.65
2,161.32
2,146.76
2,136.46
2,178.52
2,164.94
2,135.92
2,145.63
2,166.21
2,154.27
2,136.50
2,144.46
2,151.30
2,166.78
2,140.91
2,145.97
2,169.37
2,173.08
2,177.56

2,115.73

E
£

2,525.41
2,577.90
2,585.72
2,539.54
2,529.50
2,535.44
2,548.78
2,550.10
2,595.27
2,541.20
2,568.98
2,581.23
2,581.86
2,554.29
2,537.08
2,524.91
2,574.61
2,558.56
2,524.27
2,535.74
2,560.07
2,545.95
2,524.95
2,534.37
2,542.44
2,560.74
2,530.17
2,536.15
2,563.81
2,568.18
2,573.48

2,500.41

G
£

2,913.93
2,974.50
2,983.51
2,930.23
2,918.65
2,925.50
2,940.90
2,942.41
2,994.53
2,932.15
2,964.20
2,978.33
2,979.06
2,947.25
2,927.40
2,913.35
2,970.70
2,952.18
2,912.61
2,925.85
2,953.91
2,937.63
2,913.40
2,924.26
2,933.58
2,954.70
2,919.41
2,926.31
2,958.23
2,963.28
2,969.40

2,885.08

H
£

3,496.72
3,569.40
3,5680.22
3,516.28
3,502.38
3,510.60
3,529.08
3,530.90
3,593.44
3,518.58
3,557.04
3,574.00
3,574.88
3,536.70
3,512.88
3,496.02
3,564.84
3,542.62
3,495.14
3,511.02
3,544.70
3,525.16
3,496.08
3,509.12
3,520.30
3,545.64
3,503.30
3,511.58
3,549.88
3,555.94
3,563.28

3,462.10



