## SCHEDULE A

Parts of the Council's Area	1. Council Tax Base	2. Basic Amount of Tax	3. Valuation Ban	ıds						
			Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	н
		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Acaster Malbis Parish Council	345.82	1,748.36	1,165.57	1,359.83	1,554.10	1,748.36	2,136.89	2,525.41	2,913.93	3,496.72
Askham Bryan Parish Council	206.39	1,784.70	1,189.80	1,388.10	1,586.40	1,784.70	2,181.30	2,577.90	2,974.50	3,569.40
Askham Richard Parish Council	95.74	1,790.11	1,193.40	1,392.31	1,591.21	1,790.11	2,187.91	2,585.72	2,983.51	3,580.22
Bishopthorpe Parish Council	1,295.42	1,758.14	1,172.09	1,367.44	1,562.79	1,758.14	2,148.84	2,539.54	2,930.23	3,516.28
Clifton Without Parish Council	2,074.10	1,751.19	1,167.46	1,362.03	1,556.61	1,751.19	2,140.35	2,529.50	2,918.65	3,502.38
Copmanthorpe Parish Council	1,699.20	1,755.30	1,170.20	1,365.23	1,560.27	1,755.30	2,145.37	2,535.44	2,925.50	3,510.60
Deighton Parish Council	136.92	1,764.54	1,176.36	1,372.42	1,568.48	1,764.54	2,156.66	2,548.78	2,940.90	3,529.08
Dunnington Parish Council	1,363.09	1,765.45	1,176.96	1,373.13	1,569.29	1,765.45	2,157.77	2,550.10	2,942.41	3,530.90
Earswick Parish Council	435.65	1,796.72	1,197.81	1,397.45	1,597.08	1,796.72	2,195.99	2,595.27	2,994.53	3,593.44
Elvington Parish Council	491.93	1,759.29	1,172.86	1,368.33	1,563.81	1,759.29	2,150.25	2,541.20	2,932.15	3,518.58
Fulford Parish Council	1,271.81	1,778.52	1,185.68	1,383.29	1,580.91	1,778.52	2,173.75	2,568.98	2,964.20	3,557.04
Haxby Town Council	3,251.18	1,787.00	1,191.33	1,389.89	1,588.44	1,787.00	2,184.11	2,581.23	2,978.33	3,574.00
Heslington Parish Council	369.35	1,787.44	1,191.62	1,390.23	1,588.83	1,787.44	2,184.65	2,581.86	2,979.06	3,574.88
Hessay Parish Council	118.06	1,768.35	1,178.90	1,375.38	1,571.87	1,768.35	2,161.32	2,554.29	2,947.25	3,536.70
Heworth Parish Council	837.13	1,756.44	1,170.96	1,366.12	1,561.28	1,756.44	2,146.76	2,537.08	2,927.40	3,512.88
Holtby Parish Council	103.13	1,748.01	1,165.34	1,359.56	1,553.79	1,748.01	2,136.46	2,524.91	2,913.35	3,496.02
Huntington Parish Council	3,547.86	1,782.42	1,188.28	1,386.32	1,584.37	1,782.42	2,178.52	2,574.61	2,970.70	3,564.84
Kexby Parish Council	103.77	1,771.31	1,180.87	1,377.68	1,574.50	1,771.31	2,164.94	2,558.56	2,952.18	3,542.62
Murton Parish Council	208.62	1,747.57	1,165.04	1,359.22	1,553.39	1,747.57	2,135.92	2,524.27	2,912.61	3,495.14
Naburn Parish Council	227.58	1,755.51	1,170.34	1,365.39	1,560.45	1,755.51	2,145.63	2,535.74	2,925.85	3,511.02
Nether Poppleton Parish Council	882.71	1,772.35	1,181.56	1,378.49	1,575.42	1,772.35	2,166.21	2,560.07	2,953.91	3,544.70
New Earswick Parish Council	819.93	1,762.58	1,175.05	1,370.89	1,566.74	1,762.58	2,154.27	2,545.95	2,937.63	3,525.16
Osbaldwick Parish Council	1,365.31	1,748.04	1,165.36	1,359.58	1,553.81	1,748.04	2,136.50	2,524.95	2,913.40	3,496.08
Rawcliffe Parish Council	2,294.85	1,754.56	1,169.70	1,364.66	1,559.61	1,754.56	2,144.46	2,534.37	2,924.26	3,509.12
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council	462.68	1,760.15	1,173.43	1,369.00	1,564.58	1,760.15	2,151.30	2,542.44	2,933.58	3,520.30
Skelton Parish Council	650.86	1,772.82	1,181.88	1,378.86	1,575.84	1,772.82	2,166.78	2,560.74	2,954.70	3,545.64
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council	535.69	1,751.65	1,167.76	1,362.39	1,557.02	1,751.65	2,140.91	2,530.17	2,919.41	3,503.30
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council	2,122.67	1,755.79	1,170.52	1,365.61	1,560.70	1,755.79	2,145.97	2,536.15	2,926.31	3,511.58
Upper Poppleton Parish Council	1,029.78	1,774.94	1,183.29	1,380.51	1,577.72	1,774.94	2,169.37	2,563.81	2,958.23	3,549.88
Wheldrake Parish Council	859.77	1,777.97	1,185.31	1,382.86	1,580.42	1,777.97	2,173.08	2,568.18	2,963.28	3,555.94
Wigginton Parish Council	1,374.66	1,781.64	1,187.76	1,385.72	1,583.68	1,781.64	2,177.56	2,573.48	2,969.40	3,563.28
	30,581.68				-		-		-	
All other parts of the council's area	38,844.42	1,731.05	1,154.03	1,346.37	1,538.71	1,731.05	2,115.73	2,500.41	2,885.08	3,462.10
	69,426.10									

Note: This schedule shows the basic City of York Council + Parish element of Council Tax for each area.